®
Polypropylene pleated graded-density fi lter cartridges featuring
APT Construction for Extended Filter Lifetime
CUNO’s PolyPro XL fi lter cartridge represents a major advance in pleated
polypropylene fi lter design and performance. Advanced Pleat Technology
(APT) construction combines:
Up to 50% more fi lter media (surface area) than competitive fi lters•
Graded-density media for optimum contaminant holding•

E-mail: infocuno-europe@mmm.com
Website address: www.3m.eu/fi ltration
PolyPro XL Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Model Absolute
Rating***
Confi guration Nominal
Length
End Modifi cation Gasket/O-ring
Material
PEG
PBG
PTG*
PBP**
020* : 0.2 μm
060 : 0.6 μm
120 : 1.2 μm
250 : 2.5 μm
500 : 5.0 μm
10C : 10.0 μm
B = Cartridge 2.8” (7.1 cm) 01 : 10”
02 : 20”
03 : 30”
04 : 40”
B - 226 O-ring with spear
C - 222 O-ring with spear
D - DOE fl at gasket (10”)
E - DOE fl at gasket (9 ¾”)
F - 222 O-ring with Flat Cap
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
H - Clear silicone
* PTG020 not available with D & E end modifi cations.
** Available in 060 (0.6μm) and 120 (1.2μm) ratings only.
*** Retention ratings determined by modifi ed ASTM STP 975. The 0.2 micron rating has been extrapolated. For more information, contact your CUNO representative.